Cruiser

Class Results For Thu Jun 22, 2023 07:01 PM

Place

A WD

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17
18

19
20

21

Boat Number
2451

2298
2445
2276

2023

2288
2286

2015

2338
2275

2271

2270

2216
2151

2447

2050

2290
2255

2292
2205

2486

Total Race Time
00:39:40

00:41:57
00:44:35
00:45:11

00:48:39

00:49:19
00:50:46

00:51:10

00:52:36
00:52:57

00:53:15

00:55:54

00:56:10
00:56:22

00:56:44

00:57:09

00:58:19
00:58:23

00:58:27
00:59:14

01:01:17

Boat Name
MAVERICK

TREGATTI
HELIOS
APPA

MER

ANNA ROSE

THE SIIXTH
ELEMENT

BLUE
SAPPHIRE

ROBERT HOPE
VIVACE

ARCTIC LOON

MIND SHADOW

CRICKET
DREAM GIRL

CRAZY
DIAMOND

AT LAST

LA SIREN DOR

SCREAMING
PIHA

ZEN
TSUNAMI

NONSENSE

Owner

MARDA PHELPS
KEVIN MONIS
JOHN KORN

MARCUS
REICHART

SCOTT
DURHAM

ALEX MURRAY
BRIAN COXON

ANDY
MCDONALD

JOHN HARRIS

MCKINSTRY
JOE

TOM
HENDERSON

MICHELLE
COPRIENDO

STEVE
CHURCHILL

BEN EVANS

KEITH
MACKENZIE

DUMES MILLER
STANLEY PIHA

BEN KRUCINA

MICHELLE
TROMBLEY

MATT
HIDINGER



22
23

24

25

26

27

28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

2497
2272

2475

2293

2508

2265

2238
2059
2511

2284
2435
2490
2273
2269

01:02:56
01:03:27

01:03:34

01:05:54

01:06:11

01:06:53

01:09:18
01:10:17
01:10:23

01:10:50
01:10:57
01:11:11
01:11:17
01:11:24

Z1G ZAG

PURE
STERLING

ILLUSION

OJAI SUMMIT

NORTHSTAR

KALALUA

ENCORE
EOS
SLOWBELLE

SOULSHINE
YARD WORK
THIRD WISH
IBIS
ARABESQUE

SAM KANNER

KURT
WILHELMSON

IGNACIO
SCOPETTA

CHUCK
GOODWIN

DAVID
HUETHER

CHRIS
ROBINSON

CARL PLATOU
DAN THRUSH

SPENCER
RAMQUIST

JEFF HOLY
HAL MULLER
TIM MELDOME
JON FALCO
RIEFEL



